
 

  

       
                                                                     

         

    

    

    

              

    

    

    

    

     

    

            

                         

                                    

     

Table 5-14. CULTURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ACTIVITIES, FISCAL YEAR 2000

Administrative State

Alaska

Arizona

California

Colorado

Eastern States

Idaho

Montana

Nevada

New Mexico

Oregon

Utah

Wyoming

Total for Fiscal Year 2000


Total to Date

 Acres
 Inventoried
 ____________ 

3,257

 22,505

 38,450

 25,873

 189


 72,496


 16,015


 61,605


 37,489


 48,286


 47,684


 142,016

 515,865

                      14,416,221 

             Number of
             Properties

 Recorded
 __________ 

70


 163
 

446 


893 


12


 811


 137
 

737
 

866
 

430
 

899
 

2,117 

7,581 

235,574 

Study/Management
  Permits Issued 

or In Effect /a/
 __________________ 

1
 

56
 

113
 

46
 

1
 

27
 

31
 

64
 

85
 

10
 

40
 

88 


562 


/a/ Does not include permits for paleontological collecting.  Permits are generally issued for 1- to 3-year periods, so total to date is not shown. 


